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Alan Tuohy

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Alan Tuohy
Postcode PE27 5RH

Date of birth August 1956
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ARGON (CATHEDRAL PARK)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HEDLEY RENEWABLE ENERGY
LIMITED

PLAYFORDS LIMITED

Number

Number
05256236

06588544

00203301

GREEN END MANAGEMENT LIMITED 04132483

GREEN END MANAGEMENT LIMITED 04132483

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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908923817

908923817
1 Green End Barns Ramsey

Road
St lves

Huntingdon
Cambridgeshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
06/07/2009

09/05/2008

30/06/2006
24/03/2005

03/03/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date
05/02/2016

31/03/2021
08/01/2023

01/08/2023

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director



